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Women / 3P / Jr A

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Taylor Vett310
Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.850 8.975 9.4009.325 37.550
1 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Kennedy Day302
Boerne Gymnastics

9.450 9.575 9.2758.500 36.800
5T 1 9 2 2 

2 

Harper Hoestenbach304
Crenshaw

9.125 9.450 9.1758.975 36.725
13 2 6 4 3T

3T

Lainey Cooper306
Flipnastics

9.425 9.175 9.1259.000 36.725
7 4 5 5 4T

4T

Lola Powell214
Champions Westlake

9.250 8.925 8.9509.375 36.500
11 9T 1 10T 5 

5 

Lorelei Luera301
Acrotex

9.525 8.925 8.9759.050 36.475
2T 10T 4 7T 6 

6 

Stella Steakley217
Champions Westlake

9.500 8.375 8.9759.150 36.000
4 13 3 8T 7 

7 

Juliet Anderson303
Crenshaw

9.400 9.000 8.9758.600 35.975
8T 5 8 9T 8 

8 

Paisley Fretwell308
J&R Gymnastics

9.375 8.025 9.2508.900 35.550
10 14 7 3 9 

9 

Townes Harden307
Flipnastics

9.400 9.275 9.1007.750 35.525
9T 3 12T 6 10 

10 

Bailey Nestler253
Acrotex

9.450 8.700 8.6008.400 35.150
6T 11 10 13T 11 

11 

Kendal Roberts218
Champions Westlake

9.525 8.625 8.6008.300 35.050
3T 12 11 14T 12 

12 

Addison Phillips252
Acrotex

9.225 8.950 8.6257.500 34.300
12 8 14 12 13 

13 

Gabriella Anzures309
Olympia Hills 

8.725 8.975 8.9506.600 33.250
15 7T 15 11T 14 

14 

Kate Raley305
Crossfire Gymnastics

8.750 7.975 8.4257.750 32.900
14 15 13T 15 15 

15 
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